
Print Date :
Page :

University of the Punjab
Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)  (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

BA/BSC  Annual Examination of 2016

1 / 1

33677 20072GRAND TOTAL:

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Exam

20045

13632

11166

8906

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

  17,066

   2,979

  10,214

   3,418

Appeared

9851

1315

7285

1621

Passed

57.72

44.14

71.32

47.43

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  55.70

  65.33

BA

BSC

 059.60


