Page: 1/1

University of the Punjab BA/BSC Annual Examination of 2016

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL) (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
ВА	Bachelor of Arts	Girls	17,066	9851	57.72
		Boys	2,979	1315	44.14
		TOTAL:	20045	11166	55.70
BSC	Bachelor of Science	Girls	10,214	7285	71.32
		Boys	3,418	1621	47.43
		TOTAL:	13632	8906	65.33
		GRAND TOTAL:	33677	20072	059.60

^{***} END OF REPORT ***